

11000 Seymour Avenue Franklin Park, Illinois 60131 USA

Toll Free Phone: 866-866-4758

Phone: 847-678-2545 Toll Free Fax: 800-343-1779 Fax: 847-678-0852

BRETFORD.COM/APPLE

Learn more about our PowerSync+™ enabled products at bretford.com/apple



PowerSync+ Cart™ 40 for iPad and iPad mini



PowerSync+ Cart™ 20 for iPad and iPad mini



PowerSync+ Station™ 20 for iPad and iPad mini

How To Buy

Available exclusively through Apple for education customers in North America. Available through Apple and select Authorized Resellers for all other customers.



Designed and Manufactured in the USA

Bretford, B design, PowerSync, PowerSync+ Cart, PowerSync+ Station and PowerSync+ are trademarks or registered marks of Bretford Manufacturing, Inc. Patents pending.

©2015 Bretford Manufacturing, Inc. All rights reserved. All other referenced product names and logos are trademarks of their respective owners.

PowerSync+ Station™ 20 for iPad and iPad mini



App Enabled (where available)



Introducing the new PowerSync+ Station™ 20, the world's first app-enabled charge and sync station for iPad devices.

The PowerSync+ Station™ 20 sets the new standard with ground breaking features that allow you to remotely check connected devices, freeing up time for you to focus on other tasks.

With the PowerSync+™ remote status app, you'll always know once your iOS devices are fully charged and ready to go. You can even be notified when devices are disconnected after hours.

But we didn't stop there.

The PowerSync+ Station™ 20 offers greater scalability, optimized charging and next generation security all while keeping true to the standards set by the PowerSync® family of products.





VERSATILE

Where space is limited, the PowerSync+ Station™ 20 can be stacked up to three units high or individually mounted on the wall.



DAISY CHAIN

PowerSync+ Station™ 20 offers an additional USB port to daisy chain up to three units; managing up to 60 devices from a single host Mac.



REMOTE STATUS

The PowerSync+™ app for iPhone can notify you when devices are fully charged.



FULL-TIME, FULL-RATE CHARGE

Provides full-rate charging, up to 2.4 A, even while connected to your Mac.



NEXT GENERATION SECURITY

Beyond the all steel construction, the PowerSync+ Station™ 20 can alert you when devices are disconnected.



READY TO GO

With pre-installed Lightning cables, simply plug in the station and it's ready to go, right out of the box.



APPLE CONFIGURATOR INTEGRATION

Apple Configurator now displays the port numbers of your PowerSync+ Station™ 20 making it easier than ever to know which devices are ready to use.







The PowerSync+ Station™ 20 is optimized for iPad and iPad mini, but compatible with any iOS device with the Lightning connector.



The pocket door is recessed, keeping it out of the way when open, while minimizing the amount of space needed to operate it.



An integrated hook provides a space to hang the lock when not in use.



Newly designed cable management positions the cables at the front for easy access. Laser-cut numbers help keep your devices organized.

Technical Specs

- Model Number: HE406
- Station Dimensions (W x D x H): 28.7" x 15.0" x 14.7", 72.9 cm x 38.1 cm x 37.3 cm
- Slot Dimensions: Minimum 1" (2.5 cm), reconfigurable to 1.5" (3.8 cm)
- Weight without Devices: 49 lbs (22 kg)
- Capacity: 20 devices
- Right-angled Lightning cables pre-installed
- Made for iPad (MFi) certified
- Device Compatibility: Any iOS device with Lightning connector
- Certifications: UL, FCC, IC









Stackable design allows for up to three units to be combined in a single footprint.



Where counter space is limited, the PowerSync+ Station™ can be wall mounted.



Devices are protected by all steel construction and a torque-resistant handle.



The Station 20 can be surface mounted with an included bracket providing additional security for a single unit or additional stability when stacked.

- Rating: 125 V AC; 3 A maximum, 60 Hz
- Max Charge Current: 2.4 A for each device
- Patented thermal chimney
- All steel construction with non-toxic aluminum and graphite powder coat finishes
- Wall mounting hardware included¹
- Fully Assembled: No setup required
- Enhanced Warranty²: 12 years on station, 3 years on electrical
- Supported Network Configuration: 802.11a/b/g/n network with WEP, WPA-Personal, or WPA2-Personal security



^{2.} Warranty is void when improperly installed.

